Kasalar

FRISBY FC-2720B

FRISBY FC-2715B

FRISBY FC-2710B

FRISBY FC-2735B
KASA

FRISBY FC-2730B
KASA

FRISBY FC-8970G
KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B

Uriin

300W TOWER KASA

300W mATX KASA

300W mATX KASA

1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 3.0

1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 2.0

300W 2X RAINBOW FAN GAMING

300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2915B

350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6060B 300W SIYAH SLIM mATX KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

30,19

30,45

30,45

32,24

32,76

36,23

37,80

39,90

40,85

41,89

44,63

51,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-8975B 550W 3X RGB GAMING KASA

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH
GAMING

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH
KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ
KASA

ASUS A21 PLUS SIYAH 360MM SOGUTUCU ALANI
MATX

ASUS TUF GAMING GT301 ARGB USB 3.1 ATX KASA

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ
MESH KASA

ASUS TUF GAMING GT501 USB 3.1 E-ATX KASA

(PSU YOK)

ASUS GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG BLACK

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

ASUS A21 TEMPERLI CAM USB 3.0 MATX MESH
SIYAH MIDT

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Asus

Asus

Frisby

Asus

Asus

Frisby

Frisby

Asus

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

51,45 USD

61,42 USD

72,45 USD

91,35 USD

92,40 USD

94,50 USD

97,65 USD

110,25

usb

116,55
usb

189,00
usb

212,10

usb

40,95 USD

41,74 USD

80,85 USD



I

[}

ASUS A21 TEMPERLI CAM USB 3.0 MATX MESH
BEYAZ MIDT

FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING

KASA

FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

ASUS PRIME AP201 TEMPERED GLASS SIYAH KASA

ASUS PRIME AP201 TEMPERED GLASS BEYAZ KASA

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9445G DYNAMIC 850W 80+ GAMING KASA

ASUS TUF GAMING GT502 TEMPERLI CAM BEYAZ

KASA

ASUS TUF GAMING GT502 TEMPERLI CAM SIYAH

KASA

ASUS GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG WHITE

ASUS ROG HYPERION GR701 KASA

ASUS ROG HYPERION GR701 BTF EDITION ARGB

Asus

Frisby

Frisby

Asus

Asus

Frisby

Frisby

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

0

0

80,85 USD

86,62 USD

89,25 USD

95,55 USD

95,55 USD

107,10
usb

121,80
usb

194,25
usb

208,95
usb

218,40
usb

490,35
usb

514,50
usb



